
D2 Male

1  Ishpeming                 Team Points -53-
169 Kazmine Langness 19:12.4 3
170 Derek Mahoski 19:58.8 11
172 Kyle Pruett 20:05.9 12
171 Tommy Potter 20:11.5 13
166 Matthew Ferrett 20:17.8 14
168 Mark Holmgren 20:27.5 15
167 Hart Holmgren 21:25.3 21

2  Powers North Central                 Team Points -67-
208 Bryce Holle 18:30.9 2
212 Seth Polfus 19:39.0 7
213 Connor Robinson 20:50.0 16
207 Jared Gerlach 21:14.6 19
210 Jon King 21:29.8 23
209 Trent Holle 23:09.0 35
211 Cammeron Lauscher 23:12.3 36

3  Ironwood                 Team Points -68-
154 Jared Joki 16:45.6 1
156 Andrew Niemi 19:44.8 8
155 Tim Lorenson 19:58.5 10
153 Colin Clausen 21:27.1 22
152 Dylan Berg 22:07.1 27
158 Dylan Taivalmaa 22:09.6 28
157 Ryan Sobolewski 23:14.9 38

4  Ishpeming Westwood                 Team Points -105-
182 Andy Duquette 19:33.3 5
183 Ryan Hunt 19:54.8 9
181 Peter Carlson 21:18.2 20
184 Jacob Kierzek 22:32.0 31
186 Brett Rautio 23:41.5 40
180 Gavin Ackland 23:43.4 41
185 Laine Larson 23:46.0 42

5  Gwinn                 Team Points -119-
133 Luke Redlon 21:06.8 17
128 Aidan Anderson 21:11.3 18
132 Giovanni Mancini 21:41.1 25
134 Bradley Veale 22:24.2 29
131 Tyler Desautelle 22:28.9 30
130 Jacob Brinker 24:51.0 46
129 Erik Asplund 24:52.8 47
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6  Norway                 Team Points -138-
197 Justin Anderson 19:32.5 4
201 Jordan Mauro 21:34.8 24
198 Jeremy Bjorkman 22:47.2 34
200 Judd Gregg 23:13.7 37
202 Logan Sabotta 23:41.0 39

7  Hancock                 Team Points -140-
146 Murphy Mallow 19:35.9 6
142 Glenn Anderson 21:49.0 26
147 Jacob Norkol 22:41.1 32
144 Alec Fisher 22:46.1 33
148 Blake Patterson 23:55.0 43
143 Kyle Anderson 24:24.3 44
145 Kevin Kelley 24:31.6 45
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D2 Male
1 1 154 Jared Joki Ironwood 16:45.6 - 5:24
2 2 208 Bryce Holle Powers North Central 18:30.9 1:45.2 5:58
3 3 169 Kazmine Langness Ishpeming 19:12.4 2:26.8 6:11
4 (<5) 192 Phillip Hagenson Manistique 19:31.2 2:45.6 6:17
5 4 197 Justin Anderson Norway 19:32.5 2:46.9 6:18
6 5 182 Andy Duquette Ishpeming Westwood 19:33.3 2:47.7 6:18
7 6 146 Murphy Mallow Hancock 19:35.9 2:50.2 6:19
8 7 212 Seth Polfus Powers North Central 19:39.0 2:53.3 6:20
9 8 156 Andrew Niemi Ironwood 19:44.8 2:59.1 6:22
10 9 183 Ryan Hunt Ishpeming Westwood 19:54.8 3:09.2 6:25
11 10 155 Tim Lorenson Ironwood 19:58.5 3:12.9 6:26
12 11 170 Derek Mahoski Ishpeming 19:58.8 3:13.1 6:26
13 12 172 Kyle Pruett Ishpeming 20:05.9 3:20.3 6:29
14 13 171 Tommy Potter Ishpeming 20:11.5 3:25.8 6:30
15 14 166 Matthew Ferrett Ishpeming 20:17.8 3:32.1 6:32
16 15 168 Mark Holmgren Ishpeming 20:27.5 3:41.9 6:35
17 16 213 Connor Robinson Powers North Central 20:50.0 4:04.4 6:43
18 17 133 Luke Redlon Gwinn 21:06.8 4:21.1 6:48
19 18 128 Aidan Anderson Gwinn 21:11.3 4:25.6 6:50
20 19 207 Jared Gerlach Powers North Central 21:14.6 4:28.9 6:51
21 20 181 Peter Carlson Ishpeming Westwood 21:18.2 4:32.6 6:52
22 21 167 Hart Holmgren Ishpeming 21:25.3 4:39.6 6:54
23 22 153 Colin Clausen Ironwood 21:27.1 4:41.4 6:55
24 23 210 Jon King Powers North Central 21:29.8 4:44.2 6:56
25 24 201 Jordan Mauro Norway 21:34.8 4:49.2 6:57
26 25 132 Giovanni Mancini Gwinn 21:41.1 4:55.4 6:59
27 26 142 Glenn Anderson Hancock 21:49.0 5:03.3 7:02
28 (<5) 442 Steven Nelson Stambaugh West Iron County 21:51.6 5:06.0 7:03
29 27 152 Dylan Berg Ironwood 22:07.1 5:21.4 7:08
30 28 158 Dylan Taivalmaa Ironwood 22:09.6 5:24.0 7:08
31 29 134 Bradley Veale Gwinn 22:24.2 5:38.5 7:13
32 30 131 Tyler Desautelle Gwinn 22:28.9 5:43.2 7:15
33 31 184 Jacob Kierzek Ishpeming Westwood 22:32.0 5:46.3 7:16
34 32 147 Jacob Norkol Hancock 22:41.1 5:55.4 7:19
35 33 144 Alec Fisher Hancock 22:46.1 6:00.5 7:20
36 34 198 Jeremy Bjorkman Norway 22:47.2 6:01.5 7:21
37 35 209 Trent Holle Powers North Central 23:09.0 6:23.4 7:28
38 36 211 Cammeron Lauscher Powers North Central 23:12.3 6:26.6 7:29
39 37 200 Judd Gregg Norway 23:13.7 6:28.1 7:29
40 38 157 Ryan Sobolewski Ironwood 23:14.9 6:29.3 7:29
41 39 202 Logan Sabotta Norway 23:41.0 6:55.3 7:38
42 40 186 Brett Rautio Ishpeming Westwood 23:41.5 6:55.9 7:38
43 41 180 Gavin Ackland Ishpeming Westwood 23:43.4 6:57.7 7:39
44 42 185 Laine Larson Ishpeming Westwood 23:46.0 7:00.3 7:40
45 43 148 Blake Patterson Hancock 23:55.0 7:09.3 7:42
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46 44 143 Kyle Anderson Hancock 24:24.3 7:38.6 7:52
47 45 145 Kevin Kelley Hancock 24:31.6 7:45.9 7:54
48 46 130 Jacob Brinker Gwinn 24:51.0 8:05.4 8:00
49 47 129 Erik Asplund Gwinn 24:52.8 8:07.2 8:01
50 (<5) 443 Jordan Powell Stambaugh West Iron County 38:19.7 21:34.0 12:21

Number of records: 50
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